Event:
Track:

Report:
Session:

USF Pro Fall Combine Open Test - USF Pro 2000
Indianapolis Motor Speedway RC

Results of Session
Test Session 2

2.439 mile(s)

Indy Pro 2000 Championship

October 22, 2022

s
SF

Rank Car Driver Name

1 90
2 6
3 7
4 40
5 2
6 8
7 52
8 18
9 27
10 5
11 19
12 4
13 47

Z :E ‘? Tim 'in'g'a'n'dlslc.o'rin'g’

Sundaramoorthy, Yuven
Voisin, Callum (R)
Garg, Bijoy

Miller, Jack William
Browne, Jonathan
Porto, Kiko

Lee, Jackson (R)
Rowe, Myles (R)
Denmark, Jace (R)
Pizzi, Francesco (R)
Missig, Jordan
Escotto, Ricardo (R)
Monteiro, Nicolas (R)

(R) Rookie

C/E/T Time Speed Diff Gap
01:22.8480 105.982  --—-—-  ----- 20
01:22.9999 105.788 0.1519  0.1519 20
01:23.0497 105.725 0.2017  0.0498 18
01:23.0810 105.685 0.2330  0.0313 14
01:23.1600 105.584 0.3120  0.0790 19
01:23.1764 105.564 0.3284  0.0164 12
01:23.1848 105.553 0.3368  0.0084 19
01:23.3505 105.343 0.5025  0.1657 6
01:23.5208 105.128 0.6728  0.1703 18
01:23.5395 105.105 0.6915  0.0187 11
01:23.5901 105.041 0.7421 0.0506 3
01:23.6990 104.904 0.8510  0.1089 14
01:24.2133 104.264 1.3653 0.5143 14

Total Laps:

(C)hassis: T=Tatuus | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Best Lap Total Laps

22
24
19
18
20
15
22
25
24
18
26
23
25

281
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